Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

140605000351

140606500351

140608000351

140608000350

140609500350

Cable pulling sock galvanized

Product information

Cable pulling sock galvanized and side open. Suitable for cables and pipes.

Material: Galvanized steel rope and reinforced towing eye.

Rope @ range MBL
mm ton
40-50 5.49
50-65 7.32
65-80 7.32
65-80 -
80-95 N

1,114

1,030

1,235

600

600

Weight
kg

0.74
0.87

0.985
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